HELP ror
ANIMALS

Spay & Neuter Clinic

PRICE LIST — CLINIC PROCEDURES

EFFECTIVE Jan 22, 2024
CAT NEUTER (Includes Pain Shot) $45
CAT SPAY (Includes Pain Shot) $63
DOG NEUTER (UNDER 40 LBS) $55
DOG NEUTER (40 -90 LBS) $75
DOG NEUTER (90-100 LBS) $110
DOG NEUTER (100 LBS AND OVER) $140
DOG SPAY (UNDER 40 LBS) $75
DOG SPAY (40-90 LBS) $80
DOG SPAY (90-100 LBS) $120
DOG SPAY (100 LBS AND OVER) $160
(Rabies vaccination free with surgery)
Medical Waste Disposal Fee $5

VACCINATIONS

RABIES $16
DHPPL $18
(DISTEMPER, HEPATITIS, PARA INFLUENZA, LEPTO, PARVO)
BORDETELLA $16
(KENNEL COUGH —DOGS ONLY)

Lyme Vaccine $28
FVRCP $16
(RHINOTRACEITIS, CALICI, PANLEUKOPENIA, CHLAMYDIA, PSITTACI)
FELV $22
(FELINE LEUKEMIA)

Medical Waste Disposal Fee $5

OTHER SERVICES
HEARTWORM 4DX TEST (DOGS) $38
FeLV/FIV TEST (CATS) $40
OFFICE VISIT/ DOGS, CATS $40
Charge for additional pet up to 3 at same visit S8
NAIL TRIM $15

NAIL TRIM (sedation needed) $45-$60




